PURE HERBS, LTD.™ DISTRIBUTOR APPLICATION AGREEMENT

33410 STERLING PONDS BLVD., STERLING HEIGHTS, MI 48312 PHONE: 800-860-4372 FAX: 586-446-8218 WEBSITE: pureherbs.com

PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY (NO BLUE INK OR PENCIL IF FAXING APPLICATION) - \$35 APPLICATION FEE

LAST NAME:	FIRST NAME:		MIDDLE INITIAL:
MAILING ADDRESS – RESIDENTIAL? Y / N	SHIPPING ADDRESS – RESIDENTIAL? Y/N		BILLING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT)
<u>PLEASE DO NOT ABBREVIATE</u>	<u>PLEASE DO NOT ABBREVIATE</u>		<u>PLEASE DO NOT ABBREVIATE</u>
BUSINESS NAME : (IF APPLICABLE)	BUSINESS NAME: (IF APPLICABLE)		NAME ON CARD:
STREET: # & NAME, APT/STE	STREET: # & NAME, APT/STE		STREET: # & NAME, APT/STE
<u>CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE</u>	<u>CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE</u>		<u>CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE</u>
	IF LOCAL – PICI	K UP? Y / N	
PHONE NUMBERS WITH AREA CODE	SPONSORS NAME:		
<u>PRIMARY #: (</u>)			
<u>ALTERNATE #: (</u>)		YOU MUST HAVE A SPONSOR WHO IS AN ACTIVE DISTRIBUTOR OR CHECK	
		MARK THIS BOX AND WE WILL FIND SOMEONE FOR YOU:	
APPLICANTS SOCIAL SECURITY OR FEDERAL EIN NUMBER		METHOD OF PAYMENT:	
(FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY-WE CANNOT PROCESS YOUR APPLICATION		CHECK/MONEY ORDER CASH	
<u>WITHOUT THIS INFORMATION)</u>		CREDIT CARD #	
<u>SSN#:</u>			
OR			
EIN#:		EXPIRATION DATE: V-CODE:	
(IF USING EIN, YOU MUST ALSO LIST THE BUSINESS ASSOCIATED		CHECK HERE IF YOU WOULD LIKE US TO PUT YOUR CARD ON FILE.	
TO THE EIN)			
EMAIL ADDRESS:		ARE YOU AN N.D.? Y / N	
		ARE YOU AN IRIDOLOGIST? Y/N	
IN ORDER TO PROCESS APPLICATION, SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT & TAX INFORMATION IS REQUIRED.			
SIGNATURE:		DATE:	
SIGNATURE ABOVE IS REQUIRED IN ORDER TO PROCESS! "I HAVE READ AND AGREE TO ALL OF THE DISTRIBUTION TERMS AND CONDITIONS WHICH ARE LOCATED ON PURE HERBS, LTD'S™ WEBSITE: 'www.purcherbs.com', UNDER THE HEADING 'APPLICATION.' THE DISTRIBUTOR TERMS AND CONDITIONS WHICH ARE LOCATED ON PURE HERBS, LTD'S™ WEBSITE: 'www.purcherbs.com', UNDER THE HEADING 'APPLICATION.' THE DISTRIBUTOR TERMS AND CONDITIONS MAY BE AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME AND, THEREFORE, EACH DISTRIBUTOR SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE TO PERIONICALLY MONITOR THE PURE HERB WEBSITE FOR ANY ADDITIONAL CHANGES AND/OR MODIFICATIONS TO THE DISTRIBUTOR			
DEFINE DE MATA ADDITIONS. ACCEPTANCE AS A PURE HERBS DISTRIBUTOR IS EXPRESSLY LIMITED TO THESE DISTRIBUTOR TERMS AND CONDITIONS AND AS PART OF THE DISTRIBUTOR APPLICATION I HAVE INCLUDED MY <u>\$35 APPLICATION FEE</u> ."			

<u>RETURN WHITE COPY TO PURE HERBS, LTD.™</u> DISTRIBUTOR RETAIN 1 COPY. SPONSOR RETAIN 1 COPY.